
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 93.1%

Class 1 96.33%
Class 2 95.86%
Class 3 96.69%
Class 4 96.59%
Class 5 95.72%
Class 6 96.44%
Class 7 96.37%
Class 8 97.22%
Class 9 96.91%
Class 10 96.13%
Class 11 95.81%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Autumn 2023/2024W/E 12/01/2024

Author Events
We are excited for our upcoming virtual

author events. All of the books promoted
will be available to buy through the

school office at a discount.

Class 1,2,3,4 and 5 - Tuesday 30th
January - Snail in Space by Rachel

Bright.
Class 9, 10 and 11 - Wednesday 31st

January - Beast Lands by Jess French.
Class 6,7 and 8 - Thursday 1st

February -Bronte Tempestra and the
Lightening Seeds by Bex Hogan.

 
 

Young Voices
We are very
proud of the

pupils who took
part in young

voices this week.
They preformed
amazingly and
had a brilliant
time. All of the

hard work
practicing paid

off! 

 
 



Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Follow us...

Our Values

on Twitter for news & updates

Whole School -
@MapplewellSch

Nursery - @MPS_Nursery
Reception Class 1 & 2 -

@MapplewellPSRec
Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11

Clubs
There have been a few

changes to the clubs for this
term. For example, there is a

new Photography Club
available for Classes 9, 10 and
11. Log into Arbor to see what

clubs are available for your
child's year group.  

Robinwood
Current year 5 pupils will

have the opportunity to sign
up for the residential taking
place at Robinwood activity
centre in October. A deposit

will be required to secure
your place. More

information to follow. 



EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS
WE WILL OFFER NEXT TERM:

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Film Club - All years 

Maths - UKS2 

Football Boys Team -
UKS2

 
Art - KS2

Cooking - LKS2

Keyboard Club  (Lunch)
KS2

Photography Club - UKS2

Choir / Young Voices
(Lunch)- KS2 

Micro:Bit - KS2

Board Games - All Years

Keyboard Club (Lunch) - KS2

Choir - KS1

Band - Lunch - KS2

Clubs start from the 15th January 



INSET DAYS

Mon 8th April

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 25th Dec - Fri 5th Jan

Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Cannon Hall Victorian Kitchen
workshop 

Class 4 really enjoyed their trip to
Cannon Hall where they did many
activities such as making food in

the Victorian kitchen, having a tour
of the house, making butter and

making lavender bags. Class 3 will
be visiting on the 19th January and

Class 5  will be visiting on the 7th
February. 



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September
Tuesday 9th January

Young Voices

Thursday 11th January 
Class 4 Trip to Cannon Hall

Wednesday 17th January 
Coal Mining Museum Trip

Year 3

Thursday 18th January 
Coal Mining Museum Trip

year 4

Friday 19th January
Class 3 Trip to Cannon Hall 

Tuesday 30th January
Author event - Snail in Space

by Rachel Bright
Class 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 

Wednesday 31st January 
Author Event - Beast Lands

by Jess French 
Class 9, 10 and 11

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES
February January

Thursday 1st February 
Author Event - Bronte

Tempestra and the Lightening
Seeds by Bex Hogan 

Class 6, 7 and 8 

Wednesday 7th February 
Class 5 Trip to Cannon Hall 




